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Alexander Murray Building 
Emergency Warden Information 

 

Warden Name 

Position (emergency 
building warden, 

floor warden 
building or 
alternate) 

Office 
Room 

Number Phone Number E-Mail 

Keir Hiscock Emergency Building 
Warden 

ER-4063E 8144 khiscock@mun.ca
   

Jane O’Neill Alternate 
Emergency Building 

Warden 

ER-4063F 8863 Jane.oneill@mun.ca 

Karen Dawe Emergency Floor 
Warden 

ER-4063D 9497 kfmdawe@mun.ca
  

Dianne O’Leary Alternate 
Emergency Floor 

Warden 

ER-2003 3773 dianneol@mun.ca 

Tao Cheng Emergency Floor 
Warden 

ER-5035 8924 tcheng@mun.ca 

Susan Strowbridge Alternate 
Emergency Floor 

Warden 

ER-5014 3713 sstrowbridge@mun.ca 

Darren Smith Emergency Floor 
Warden 

ER-4001 8387 darren@mun.ca 

Bill Kavanagh Alternate 
Emergency Floor 

Warden 

ER-4050 2393 president@cupe1615.ca 

Peter Bruce Emergency Floor 
Warden 

ER-5033 7566 pbruce@mun.ca 

Matthew Gill Alternate 
Emergency Floor 

Warden 

ER-6025 (403)803-6414 mjgill@mun.ca 

mailto:Jane.oneill@mun.ca
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Sherri Strong Emergency Floor 
Warden 

ER-5015 3713 sherri.strong@mun.ca 

Wanda Aylward Alternate 
Emergency Floor 

Warden 

ER-5015 3713 waylward@mun.ca 

Amanda Langille Emergency Floor 
Warden 

ER-3003 8349 alangille@mun.ca 

 


